



C.R.P.No.464 of 2024
AND
C.M.P.No.2202 of 2024

M.NIRMAL KUMAR, J.

WEB COPY

At request of both sides, post on
21.08.2024.

The interim order already granted
by this Court, is extended till then.

29.07.2024

gya